
Stableford Net Individual

GCA - TORNEIO EM VIDAGOTorneio: Dia: 1 de1

Vidago PalaceCampo:

Sim

Data: 2018-02-24

HCP Qualif. CBA: 0

Pos. Home Club

HCP
EGA

HCP
JogoNome

Front/
Back

Stabl.

Net

1 Citynorte 12,1 14César Oliveira (22:17)39

2 Internacional +2,0 +3Charles Larcelet (19:19)38

3 Paredes 32,1 39Agostinho Fernandes (18:20)38

4 Atlantico 17,9 21Rui Faria (19:18)37

5 Vidago Palace C 19,4 23Manuel Loureiro (19:18)37

6 Viseu 14,6 17Paulo Jorge Domingues (19:17)36

7 Vale Pisão 17,7 21António Jorge Cantanhede (17:19)36

8 Vale Pisão 26,3 32José Manuel Morais (18:18)36

9 Atlantico 27,5 33Mario Ferreira da Silva (18:18)36

10 Internacional 29,3 35Miguel Araujo (17:19)36

11 Viseu 20,4 24António Sanganha (22:13)35

12 Vidago Palace C 3,6 4Luis Teixeira (22:12)34

13 Viseu 13,8 16António José Araújo (19:15)34

14 Vidago Palace C 14,9 18Douglas Guzzo Junior (20:14)34

15 Internacional 17,9 21Lorenzo Rodal Otero (17:17)34

16 Internacional 18,9 23Jose Manuel Sanjurjo (16:18)34

17 Vidago Palace C 11,8 14Antonio Ribeiro (15:18)33

18 Estela 13,0 15Mário Casimiro Paiva (16:17)33

19 Seniores-Norte 13,2 16Eero Sillankorva (14:19)33

20 Vale Pisão 13,0 15Jose Manuel Teixeira Nunes (16:16)32

21 Quinta do Fojo 25,1 30Pedro Júlio Sousa Cardoso (15:17)32

22 Citynorte 34,0 41José Pedrosa (18:14)32

23 Atlantico 36,0 43António Marques (17:15)32

24 Internacional 4,6 5Pierre Pery (14:17)31

25 Internacional 9,4 11Franck Larcelet (16:15)31

26 Vidago Palace C 16,4 20Rui Martins (15:16)31

27 Seniores-Norte 23,2 25Hannele Ojapelto (14:17)31

28 Vidago Palace C 26,0 31Manuel Alves (16:15)31

29 Viseu 15,0 18Jorge Manuel Serra (16:14)30

30 Seniores-Norte 16,8 20João Lourinho (17:13)30

31 Internacional 25,6 28Maria Jose Riestra (14:16)30

32 Seniores-Norte 35,6 43Antonio Manuel Silva Pereira (15:15)30

33 Internacional 0,6 0Manuel Hernandez Gonzalez (18:11)29

34 Oporto GC 19,6 23Pedro Silveira (15:14)29

35 Atlantico 18,9 23Manuel António Ferreira (15:14)29

36 Vidago Palace C 18,0 22Fernando Alves (12:16)28

37 Atlantico 20,0 24António Alves Ferreira (16:12)28

38 Internacional 26,1 28Juana Fontenla (14:14)28

39 Internacional 13,3 16Miguel Sandoval (17:10)27

40 Internacional 16,9 20Francisco Balado (14:13)27

41 Vale Pisão 20,8 22Maria Fernanda Morais (17:10)27

42 EDP, Clube 26,0 31José Ribeiro Melo (12:15)27

43 Internacional 26,5 32Francisco Javier Vieitez (14:13)27

44 Internacional 3,6 4Pierre Ledent (14:12)26

45 Internacional 5,2 6Anthony Malterre (13:13)26

46 Atlantico 8,5 10Paulo Vicente Marques (10:16)26

47 Vidago Palace C 10,0 12Hugo Ferreira Moreiras (14:12)26

48 Oporto GC 18,6 22Miguel Silveira (12:14)26

49 Vale Pisão 29,4 32Maria Teresa Ferreira (10:16)26

50 Atlantico 29,3 35Hermenegildo Figueiredo (13:13)26

51 Internacional 36,0 39Carmen Iribarren (15:11)26
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Stableford Net Individual

GCA - TORNEIO EM VIDAGOTorneio: Dia: 1 de1

Vidago PalaceCampo:

Sim

Data: 2018-02-24

HCP Qualif. CBA: 0

Pos. Home Club

HCP
EGA

HCP
JogoNome

Front/
Back

Stabl.

Net

52 Atlantico 36,0 43Hugo Marques (13:13)26

53 Internacional 8,3 10Eric Quillery (15:10)25

54 Ponte de Lima 9,0 11Orlando Oio (14:11)25

55 Internacional 14,6 17Gonzalo Rodal Otero (14:11)25

56 Viseu 16,2 19Jorge Toste (15:10)25

57 Atlantico 21,1 25Alberto Cordeiro (13:12)25

58 Internacional 33,0 36Sofia Riestra (14:11)25

59 Internacional 8,2 10Christophe Tresnard (11:13)24

60 Vale Pisão 13,0 15Carlos Casimiro Paiva (14:9)23

61 Vale Pisão 13,8 16Augusto Azevedo (12:10)22

62 Internacional 14,3 17Marcos Otero Rodal (9:12)21

63 Citynorte 20,5 25Alberto Luís Castro (9:12)21

64 Internacional 35,4 39Maria Nela Fortes (7:14)21

65 Vidago Palace C 17,2 21José Oliveira (11:7)18

66 Ponte de Lima 36,0 39Ines Maria Deltell (13:5)18

Vidago Palace C 9,5 11Jose Manuel Santos Não Dev.

Viseu 15,2 18Jorge Sousa Não Dev.

Vidago Palace C 14,9 18José Matos Fernandes Não Dev.

Internacional 18,0 22Jose Angel   Otero Cordeiro Não Dev.

Vidago Palace C 17,3 21Abilio Nascimento Ramos No Show

Paredes 21,4 26Silvino Alberto Silva Mendes No Show
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Classificação Stableford Gross - Total

GCA - TORNEIO EM VIDAGOTorneio: Dia: 1 de1

Vidago PalaceCampo:

Sim

Data: 2018-02-24

HCP Qualif. CBA: 0

Pos. Home Club

HCP
EGA

HCP
JogoNome

Front/
Back

Stabl.

Gross

1 Internacional +2,0 +3Charles Larcelet (21:20)41

2 Vidago Palace C 3,6 4Luis Teixeira (20:10)30

3 Internacional 0,6 0Manuel Hernandez Gonzalez (18:11)29

4 Citynorte 12,1 14César Oliveira (15:11)26

5 Internacional 4,6 5Pierre Pery (12:14)26

6 Internacional 3,6 4Pierre Ledent (12:10)22

7 Internacional 9,4 11Franck Larcelet (11:10)21

8 Internacional 5,2 6Anthony Malterre (10:11)21

9 Viseu 14,6 17Paulo Jorge Domingues (12:8)20

10 Seniores-Norte 13,2 16Eero Sillankorva (8:12)20

11 Vidago Palace C 11,8 14Antonio Ribeiro (9:11)20

12 Viseu 13,8 16António José Araújo (11:8)19

13 Estela 13,0 15Mário Casimiro Paiva (10:9)19

14 Vale Pisão 13,0 15Jose Manuel Teixeira Nunes (9:9)18

15 Ponte de Lima 9,0 11Orlando Oio (10:8)18

16 Vidago Palace C 19,4 23Manuel Loureiro (9:8)17

17 Internacional 17,9 21Lorenzo Rodal Otero (9:8)17

18 Atlantico 17,9 21Rui Faria (10:7)17

19 Vidago Palace C 14,9 18Douglas Guzzo Junior (11:6)17

20 Atlantico 8,5 10Paulo Vicente Marques (6:11)17

21 Viseu 15,0 18Jorge Manuel Serra (9:7)16

22 Vidago Palace C 10,0 12Hugo Ferreira Moreiras (9:7)16

23 Internacional 8,3 10Eric Quillery (10:6)16

24 Vale Pisão 17,7 21António Jorge Cantanhede (7:8)15

25 Seniores-Norte 16,8 20João Lourinho (9:6)15

26 Internacional 8,2 10Christophe Tresnard (6:9)15

27 Vidago Palace C 16,4 20Rui Martins (7:7)14

28 Viseu 20,4 24António Sanganha (10:3)13

29 Internacional 18,9 23Jose Manuel Sanjurjo (5:8)13

30 Atlantico 18,9 23Manuel António Ferreira (7:6)13

31 Internacional 13,3 16Miguel Sandoval (9:4)13

32 Internacional 16,9 20Francisco Balado (5:7)12

33 Internacional 29,3 35Miguel Araujo (5:6)11

34 Vale Pisão 26,3 32José Manuel Morais (5:6)11

35 Seniores-Norte 23,2 25Hannele Ojapelto (5:6)11

36 Oporto GC 19,6 23Pedro Silveira (5:6)11

37 Vidago Palace C 18,0 22Fernando Alves (5:6)11

38 Oporto GC 18,6 22Miguel Silveira (5:6)11

39 Viseu 16,2 19Jorge Toste (9:2)11

40 Internacional 14,6 17Gonzalo Rodal Otero (7:4)11

41 Vale Pisão 13,0 15Carlos Casimiro Paiva (7:4)11

42 Internacional 25,6 28Maria Jose Riestra (5:5)10

43 Internacional 14,3 17Marcos Otero Rodal (4:6)10

44 Vale Pisão 20,8 22Maria Fernanda Morais (6:3)9

45 Vale Pisão 13,8 16Augusto Azevedo (5:4)9

46 Citynorte 34,0 41José Pedrosa (5:3)8

47 Paredes 32,1 39Agostinho Fernandes (5:3)8

48 Atlantico 27,5 33Mario Ferreira da Silva (6:2)8

49 Vidago Palace C 26,0 31Manuel Alves (4:4)8

50 Atlantico 21,1 25Alberto Cordeiro (4:4)8

51 Atlantico 20,0 24António Alves Ferreira (4:4)8
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Classificação Stableford Gross - Total

GCA - TORNEIO EM VIDAGOTorneio: Dia: 1 de1

Vidago PalaceCampo:

Sim

Data: 2018-02-24

HCP Qualif. CBA: 0

Pos. Home Club

HCP
EGA

HCP
JogoNome

Front/
Back

Stabl.

Gross

52 Vidago Palace C 17,2 21José Oliveira (4:4)8

53 Vale Pisão 29,4 32Maria Teresa Ferreira (3:4)7

54 EDP, Clube 26,0 31José Ribeiro Melo (2:5)7

55 Internacional 26,1 28Juana Fontenla (3:4)7

56 Citynorte 20,5 25Alberto Luís Castro (2:5)7

57 Quinta do Fojo 25,1 30Pedro Júlio Sousa Cardoso (3:3)6

58 Atlantico 36,0 43António Marques (3:2)5

59 Seniores-Norte 35,6 43Antonio Manuel Silva Pereira (3:1)4

60 Ponte de Lima 36,0 39Ines Maria Deltell (3:0)3

60 Internacional 36,0 39Carmen Iribarren (3:0)3

62 Internacional 33,0 36Sofia Riestra (1:2)3

63 Atlantico 29,3 35Hermenegildo Figueiredo (1:2)3

64 Internacional 26,5 32Francisco Javier Vieitez (2:1)3

65 Atlantico 36,0 43Hugo Marques (1:0)1

66 Internacional 35,4 39Maria Nela Fortes (0:1)1

Internacional 18,0 22Jose Angel   Otero Cordeiro Não Dev.

Viseu 15,2 18Jorge Sousa Não Dev.

Vidago Palace C 14,9 18José Matos Fernandes Não Dev.

Vidago Palace C 9,5 11Jose Manuel Santos Não Dev.

Paredes 21,4 26Silvino Alberto Silva Mendes No Show

Vidago Palace C 17,3 21Abilio Nascimento Ramos No Show
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